
Dawn Homes Management  

Pool Locations 

Now Hiring  

Competitive Hourly Rates! 

If interested, please visit us at www.dawnhomes.com/careers to complete the Employment Application 

and submit directly to the above listed property you are interested in working at.  

 

 

DHM Properties is a large Property Management Company headquartered in Albany, New York.  We 

manage and operate over 8,000+ apartments throughout the NY, MA, NH and CT markets.   We are 

currently Hiring Lifeguards for the upcoming 2018 Pool Season at the below properties: 

 
 

Capital District Locations: 

              Albany / East Greenbush                              Niskayuna / Glenville 

Loudon Arms Apartments 

16B Old Hickory Drive 

Albany, NY 

P. 518.436.9910 

LoudonArms@dawnhomes.com 

 

Niskayuna Gardens Apartments 

1187 Hillside Avenue 

Niskayuna, NY 

P. 518.377.1216 

Niskayuna@dawnhomes.com 

 

Forrest Pointe Apartments 

One Forrest Pointe Drive 

East Greenbush, NY 

P. 518.477.2600 

Forrest@dawnhomes.com 

 

Van Antwerp Village Apartments 

1365 Van Antwerp Road 

Niskayuna, NY 

P. 518.377.8639 

Vanantwerp@dawnhomes.com 

 

Apartments at Mill Creek 

16 Mill Creek Drive 

East Greenbush, NY 

P. 518.477.7933 

Millcreek@dawnhomes.com 

 

The Reserve at Glenville Apartments 

100 Reserve Court 

Glenville, NY 

P. 518.871.9111 

Reserve@dawnhomes.com 

 

Horizon Ridge & Hilltops Apartments 

Rte. 9 & 20 Horizon View Drive 

East Greenbush, NY 

P. 518.477.7542 

Horizon@dawnhomes.com 

Hampton Run Apartments 

14 Glenridge Road 

Glenville, NY 

P. 518.527.5137 

Hampton@dawnhomes.com 
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Syracuse 

Harborside Manor 

24 Town Garden Drive 

Liverpool, NY 

P. 315.457.2246 

Harborside@dawnhomes.com 

 

Saddle Club Townhomes 

One Gallowgate Court 

Liverpool, NY 

P. 315.457.7097 

Saddleclub@dawnhomes.com 

 

Westminster Place 

7475 Morgan Road 

Liverpool, NY 

P. 315.457.4020 

Westminster@dawnhomes.com 

 

Eagles Pointe Townhomes 

251 Eagles Pointe Circle 

Liverpool, NY 

P. 315.652.7505 

Eagles@dawnhomes.com 

 

Village Green 

100 Village Boulevard South 

Baldwinsville, NY 

P. 315.638.0249 

Villagegreen@dawnhomes.com 

 

Timber Banks 

3400 Hammocks Drive 

 Baldwinsville, NY 

P. 315.635.5061 

Timberbanks@dawnhomes.com 

 

                      Mid-Hudson                                                   Rochester 

Chelsea Ridge Apartments* 

1 Chelsea Ridge Mall Road 

Wappingers Falls, NY 

P. 845.831.4745 

Chelsearidge@dawnhomes.com 

Ridgedale Manor 

555 Pennels Drive 

Greece, NY 

P. 585.227.0600 

Ridgedale@dawnhomes.com 

                        Connecticut                                              Massachusetts 

Ashwood Valley Apartments* 

53 Sand Pit Road 

Danbury, CT 

P. 203.730.1300 

Ashwood@dawnhomes.com 

 

Talbot Woods Apartments* 

143 West Grove Street 

Middleboro, MA 

P. 508.947.3669 

Talbot@dawnhomes.com 

*No lifeguards necessary; hiring Pool Attendants only. 
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